DELTA P/N : MPT1040-M1 Series
Mechanical dimensions
Electrical Characteristics
DCR
(mΩ) Part No.
Lo @0A
(uH)
± 20%
Ir(Adc) Isat(Adc)
TYP. MAX
MPT1040-R15M1 0.15 40.0 75.0 0.5 0.65
MPT1040-R19M1 0.19 38.0 60.0 0.7 0.8
MPT1040-R22M1 0.22 35.0 60.0 0.9 1.0
MPT1040-R36M1 0.36 30.0 60.0 1.05 1.2
MPT1040-R39M1 0.39 30.0 60.0 1.10 1.3
MPT1040-R41M1 0.41 30.0 60.0 1.1 1.3
MPT1040-R45M1 0.45 29.0 45.0 1.1 1.3
MPT1040-R47M1 0.47 26.0 40.0 1.6 1.8
MPT1040-R56M1 0.56 25.0 40.0 1.6 1.8
MPT1040-R68M1 0.68 22.0 39.0 2.4 2.7
MPT1040-R88M1 0.88 20.0 38.0 2.7 3.0
MPT1040-1R0M1 1.0 18.0 36.0 3.0 3.3
MPT1040-1R5M1 1.5 16.0 33.0 3.8 4.2
MPT1040-2R2M1 2.2 12.0 27.0 6.7 7.0
MPT1040-3R3M1 3.3 10.0 18.7 10.8 11.8
MPT1040-4R7M1 4.7 9.5 17.0 15.0 16.5
MPT1040-5R6M1 5.6 8.5 16.0 17.6 19.3
NOTES:
(1)  All test data is referenced to 25℃ ambient.
(2)  Ir is the DC current which cause the surface temperature of the part increse approximate 40℃
(3)  Isat is the DC current which cause the inductance drop approximate 20% of Lo.